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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21.5.2023. - 16:05 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 4:17.65 NATLAČEN, Gaja SLO Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W1 4:18.18 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W2 4:30.19 CREVAR, Anja SRB Banja Luka 25.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open W3 4:56.92 CREVAR, Anja Dp Banja Luka 29.5.2011.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:16.78+0,79 780
REKORD MITINGA

50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:34.82 32.76 250m: 2:40.53 32.90 350m: 3:45.49 32.13
100m: 1:02.06 32.37 200m: 2:07.63 32.81 300m: 3:13.36 32.83 400m: 4:16.78 31.29

2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 4:23.49+0,78 722
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:37.88 33.40 250m: 2:44.43 33.33 350m: 3:50.75 33.27

100m: 1:04.48 33.12 200m: 2:11.10 33.22 300m: 3:17.48 33.05 400m: 4:23.49 32.74

3. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:27.33+0,82 692
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.17 33.68 250m: 2:45.32 34.13 350m: 3:53.90 34.27

100m: 1:03.49 32.97 200m: 2:11.19 34.02 300m: 3:19.63 34.31 400m: 4:27.33 33.43

4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 4:29.54+0,78 675
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:39.91 34.42 250m: 2:47.95 33.57 350m: 3:56.12 33.98

100m: 1:05.49 34.27 200m: 2:14.38 34.47 300m: 3:22.14 34.19 400m: 4:29.54 33.42

5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:30.73+0,96 666
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.37 34.73 250m: 2:48.43 34.62 350m: 3:57.70 34.70

100m: 1:04.64 33.66 200m: 2:13.81 34.44 300m: 3:23.00 34.57 400m: 4:30.73 33.03

6. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 P.K.Vardar2018 4:33.71+0,73 644
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:39.83 34.94 250m: 2:49.62 34.83 350m: 3:59.78 35.01

100m: 1:04.89 34.00 200m: 2:14.79 34.96 300m: 3:24.77 35.15 400m: 4:33.71 33.93

7. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:37.47+0,92 618
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.85 35.77 250m: 2:52.33 35.96 350m: 4:03.66 35.56

100m: 1:05.08 33.91 200m: 2:16.37 35.52 300m: 3:28.10 35.77 400m: 4:37.47 33.81

8. ZACCHEO, Silvia 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:37.72+0,82 617
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:42.59 35.34 250m: 2:53.05 35.10 350m: 4:03.47 35.07

100m: 1:07.25 34.90 200m: 2:17.95 35.36 300m: 3:28.40 35.35 400m: 4:37.72 34.25

9. NAGYNÉMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club4:45.21+0,83 569
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.09 36.14 250m: 2:56.21 36.75 350m: 4:09.96 37.09

100m: 1:06.95 35.04 200m: 2:19.46 36.37 300m: 3:32.87 36.66 400m: 4:45.21 35.25

10. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Biser Piran 4:52.81+0,75 526
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:46.76 37.25 250m: 3:01.72 37.39 350m: 4:16.51 37.37

100m: 1:09.51 36.22 200m: 2:24.33 37.57 300m: 3:39.14 37.42 400m: 4:52.81 36.30

11. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:54.03+0,80 520
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.15 37.12 250m: 3:01.40 37.75 350m: 4:17.21 37.93

100m: 1:09.03 36.13 200m: 2:23.65 37.50 300m: 3:39.28 37.88 400m: 4:54.03 36.82

12. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 4:54.53+0,66 517
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:48.41 37.66 250m: 3:04.11 38.03 350m: 4:18.94 36.88

100m: 1:10.75 37.43 200m: 2:26.08 37.67 300m: 3:42.06 37.95 400m: 4:54.53 35.59
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

13. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:54.91+0,76 515
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:47.68 38.09 250m: 3:03.44 38.01 350m: 4:19.45 38.44

100m: 1:09.59 36.20 200m: 2:25.43 37.75 300m: 3:41.01 37.57 400m: 4:54.91 35.46

14. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 4:55.50+0,88 512
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:46.70 37.62 250m: 3:02.17 38.03 350m: 4:18.39 38.47

100m: 1:09.08 36.32 200m: 2:24.14 37.44 300m: 3:39.92 37.75 400m: 4:55.50 37.11

15. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 4:56.15+0,90 509
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:48.08 37.32 250m: 3:04.02 38.32 350m: 4:20.02 37.74

100m: 1:10.76 36.94 200m: 2:25.70 37.62 300m: 3:42.28 38.26 400m: 4:56.15 36.13

16. VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 4:56.66+0,78 506
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:47.26 37.44 250m: 3:03.84 38.48 350m: 4:20.77 38.43

100m: 1:09.82 36.70 200m: 2:25.36 38.10 300m: 3:42.34 38.50 400m: 4:56.66 35.89

17. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:56.70+0,95 506
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:47.59 37.94 250m: 3:04.60 37.94 350m: 4:22.21 38.57

100m: 1:09.65 36.64 200m: 2:26.66 39.07 300m: 3:43.64 39.04 400m: 4:56.70 34.49

18. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 4:58.82+0,91 495
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:47.77 38.33 250m: 3:04.49 38.90 350m: 4:22.07 38.81

100m: 1:09.44 36.81 200m: 2:25.59 37.82 300m: 3:43.26 38.77 400m: 4:58.82 36.75

19. ZORE, Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 5:02.37+0,84 478
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:51.46 38.75 250m: 3:08.65 38.56 350m: 4:25.45 38.23

100m: 1:12.71 37.94 200m: 2:30.09 38.63 300m: 3:47.22 38.57 400m: 5:02.37 36.92

20. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:03.29+0,80 473
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:50.98 38.54 250m: 3:08.84 38.87 350m: 4:25.91 38.07

100m: 1:12.44 37.58 200m: 2:29.97 38.99 300m: 3:47.84 39.00 400m: 5:03.29 37.38

21. ZURE, Domina 07 Posk 5:03.92+0,72 470
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:51.83 38.80 250m: 3:09.43 38.73 350m: 4:26.40 38.56

100m: 1:13.03 38.57 200m: 2:30.70 38.87 300m: 3:47.84 38.41 400m: 5:03.92 37.52

22. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 5:04.01+0,90 470
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:48.92 38.19 250m: 3:08.00 40.35 350m: 4:27.23 39.57

100m: 1:10.73 37.28 200m: 2:27.65 38.73 300m: 3:47.66 39.66 400m: 5:04.01 36.78

23. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:04.67+1,05 467
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:51.48 39.50 250m: 3:10.35 39.38 350m: 4:29.08 38.74

100m: 1:11.98 37.83 200m: 2:30.97 39.49 300m: 3:50.34 39.99 400m: 5:04.67 35.59

24. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:08.19+0,84 451
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:51.54 39.14 250m: 3:11.88 40.09 350m: 4:31.65 40.07

100m: 1:12.40 38.09 200m: 2:31.79 40.25 300m: 3:51.58 39.70 400m: 5:08.19 36.54

25. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 5:08.68+0,84 449
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:51.07 38.82 250m: 3:10.57 39.96 350m: 4:31.30 40.33

100m: 1:12.25 37.94 200m: 2:30.61 39.54 300m: 3:50.97 40.40 400m: 5:08.68 37.38

26. VUCIC, Iva 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 5:21.63+0,77 397
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:55.10 40.66 250m: 3:18.23 41.83 350m: 4:41.11 41.31

100m: 1:14.44 39.00 200m: 2:36.40 41.30 300m: 3:59.80 41.57 400m: 5:21.63 40.52

27. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:22.50+0,81 394
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:55.16 40.36 250m: 3:18.81 41.46 350m: 4:43.34 41.77

100m: 1:14.80 39.38 200m: 2:37.35 42.19 300m: 4:01.57 42.76 400m: 5:22.50 39.16
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Disciplina 20, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

28. STEYRER, Emilia 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 5:25.17+0,82 384
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:53.40 41.37 250m: 3:18.16 42.72 350m: 4:44.39 43.16

100m: 1:12.03 38.03 200m: 2:35.44 42.04 300m: 4:01.23 43.07 400m: 5:25.17 40.78

29. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 Novi Grad, SA 5:28.07+0,73 374
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:00.76 41.88 250m: 3:25.17 41.99 350m: 4:48.76 41.80

100m: 1:18.88 40.93 200m: 2:43.18 42.42 300m: 4:06.96 41.79 400m: 5:28.07 39.31

30. ORELJ, Sara 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 5:31.12+0,85 364
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:02.54 42.18 250m: 3:27.40 41.75 350m: 4:51.56 41.20

100m: 1:20.36 43.10 200m: 2:45.65 43.11 300m: 4:10.36 42.96 400m: 5:31.12 39.56

31. PLANINŠEC, Nuša 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 5:31.42+0,96 363
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:58.34 42.28 250m: 3:23.87 43.32 350m: 4:50.77 43.64

100m: 1:16.06 40.31 200m: 2:40.55 42.21 300m: 4:07.13 43.26 400m: 5:31.42 40.65

32. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:35.13+0,77 351
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:01.23 43.25 250m: 3:27.24 43.23 350m: 4:54.59 43.49

100m: 1:17.98 41.01 200m: 2:44.01 42.78 300m: 4:11.10 43.86 400m: 5:35.13 40.54

33. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 5:37.40+0,70 344
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:04.40 43.94 250m: 3:32.02 44.39 350m: 4:58.37 42.99

100m: 1:20.46 42.48 200m: 2:47.63 43.23 300m: 4:15.38 43.36 400m: 5:37.40 39.03

34. DRLJACA, Andjela 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 5:37.64+0,83 343
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:04.16 44.91 250m: 3:32.67 44.35 350m: 5:00.27 43.62

100m: 1:19.25 42.29 200m: 2:48.32 44.16 300m: 4:16.65 43.98 400m: 5:37.64 37.37

35. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:41.61+0,86 331
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 4:59.64 3:37.76 300m: 4:16.18 1:28.66

100m: 1:21.88 41.56 200m: 2:47.52 400m: 5:41.61 1:25.43

36. MARINOVIC, Lara 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 5:47.93+0,86 313
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:05.35 44.94 250m: 3:36.43 45.53 350m: 5:06.23 45.21

100m: 1:20.41 43.03 200m: 2:50.90 45.55 300m: 4:21.02 44.59 400m: 5:47.93 41.70

37. JOVANOVIĆ, Mia 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 5:48.05+0,94 313
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:07.32 44.85 250m: 3:37.12 44.55 350m: 5:05.88 44.21

100m: 1:22.47 43.81 200m: 2:52.57 45.25 300m: 4:21.67 44.55 400m: 5:48.05 42.17

38. BAJIC, Sara 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 5:48.73+0,82 311
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:05.47 44.77 250m: 3:35.70 44.81 350m: 5:06.04 44.34

100m: 1:20.70 43.21 200m: 2:50.89 45.42 300m: 4:21.70 46.00 400m: 5:48.73 42.69

39. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 5:55.01+0,78 295
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:09.09 46.64 250m: 3:42.10 47.26 350m: 5:13.32 46.07

100m: 1:22.45 44.31 200m: 2:54.84 45.75 300m: 4:27.25 45.15 400m: 5:55.01 41.69

40. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 5:57.04+1,09 290
50m: 40.91 40.91 150m: 2:12.15 45.52 250m: 3:43.38 45.75 350m: 5:13.77 44.26

100m: 1:26.63 45.72 200m: 2:57.63 45.48 300m: 4:29.51 46.13 400m: 5:57.04 43.27

41. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 6:02.60+0,78 277
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:10.75 45.84 250m: 3:45.35 47.36 350m: 5:19.90 47.05

100m: 1:24.91 45.71 200m: 2:57.99 47.24 300m: 4:32.85 47.50 400m: 6:02.60 42.70
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free

W 1

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:27.33+0,82 692
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.17 33.68 250m: 2:45.32 34.13 350m: 3:53.90 34.27

100m: 1:03.49 32.97 200m: 2:11.19 34.02 300m: 3:19.63 34.31 400m: 4:27.33 33.43

2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:30.73+0,96 666
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.37 34.73 250m: 2:48.43 34.62 350m: 3:57.70 34.70

100m: 1:04.64 33.66 200m: 2:13.81 34.44 300m: 3:23.00 34.57 400m: 4:30.73 33.03

3. HUREMOVIĆ, Ajna 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:54.03+0,80 520
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:46.15 37.12 250m: 3:01.40 37.75 350m: 4:17.21 37.93

100m: 1:09.03 36.13 200m: 2:23.65 37.50 300m: 3:39.28 37.88 400m: 4:54.03 36.82

4. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:54.91+0,76 515
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:47.68 38.09 250m: 3:03.44 38.01 350m: 4:19.45 38.44

100m: 1:09.59 36.20 200m: 2:25.43 37.75 300m: 3:41.01 37.57 400m: 4:54.91 35.46

5. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 5:04.01+0,90 470
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:48.92 38.19 250m: 3:08.00 40.35 350m: 4:27.23 39.57

100m: 1:10.73 37.28 200m: 2:27.65 38.73 300m: 3:47.66 39.66 400m: 5:04.01 36.78

6. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:04.67+1,05 467
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:51.48 39.50 250m: 3:10.35 39.38 350m: 4:29.08 38.74

100m: 1:11.98 37.83 200m: 2:30.97 39.49 300m: 3:50.34 39.99 400m: 5:04.67 35.59

7. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:08.19+0,84 451
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:51.54 39.14 250m: 3:11.88 40.09 350m: 4:31.65 40.07

100m: 1:12.40 38.09 200m: 2:31.79 40.25 300m: 3:51.58 39.70 400m: 5:08.19 36.54

8. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 PK Skopje 5:08.68+0,84 449
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:51.07 38.82 250m: 3:10.57 39.96 350m: 4:31.30 40.33

100m: 1:12.25 37.94 200m: 2:30.61 39.54 300m: 3:50.97 40.40 400m: 5:08.68 37.38

9. STEYRER, Emilia 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 5:25.17+0,82 384
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:53.40 41.37 250m: 3:18.16 42.72 350m: 4:44.39 43.16

100m: 1:12.03 38.03 200m: 2:35.44 42.04 300m: 4:01.23 43.07 400m: 5:25.17 40.78

10. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:35.13+0,77 351
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:01.23 43.25 250m: 3:27.24 43.23 350m: 4:54.59 43.49

100m: 1:17.98 41.01 200m: 2:44.01 42.78 300m: 4:11.10 43.86 400m: 5:35.13 40.54

11. DRLJACA, Andjela 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 5:37.64+0,83 343
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:04.16 44.91 250m: 3:32.67 44.35 350m: 5:00.27 43.62

100m: 1:19.25 42.29 200m: 2:48.32 44.16 300m: 4:16.65 43.98 400m: 5:37.64 37.37

12. MARINOVIC, Lara 09 ASKÖ SK Traun 5:47.93+0,86 313
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:05.35 44.94 250m: 3:36.43 45.53 350m: 5:06.23 45.21

100m: 1:20.41 43.03 200m: 2:50.90 45.55 300m: 4:21.02 44.59 400m: 5:47.93 41.70

13. JOVANOVIĆ, Mia 09 PA Kurent Ptuj 5:48.05+0,94 313
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:07.32 44.85 250m: 3:37.12 44.55 350m: 5:05.88 44.21

100m: 1:22.47 43.81 200m: 2:52.57 45.25 300m: 4:21.67 44.55 400m: 5:48.05 42.17
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free

W 2

1. NAGYNÉMEDI, Anna Rebeka 10 Hódmezővásárhelyi Swimming Úszó-Vizilabda Club4:45.21+0,83 569
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.09 36.14 250m: 2:56.21 36.75 350m: 4:09.96 37.09

100m: 1:06.95 35.04 200m: 2:19.46 36.37 300m: 3:32.87 36.66 400m: 4:45.21 35.25

2. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 4:54.53+0,66 517
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:48.41 37.66 250m: 3:04.11 38.03 350m: 4:18.94 36.88

100m: 1:10.75 37.43 200m: 2:26.08 37.67 300m: 3:42.06 37.95 400m: 4:54.53 35.59

3. ZORE, Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 5:02.37+0,84 478
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:51.46 38.75 250m: 3:08.65 38.56 350m: 4:25.45 38.23

100m: 1:12.71 37.94 200m: 2:30.09 38.63 300m: 3:47.22 38.57 400m: 5:02.37 36.92

4. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:03.29+0,80 473
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:50.98 38.54 250m: 3:08.84 38.87 350m: 4:25.91 38.07

100m: 1:12.44 37.58 200m: 2:29.97 38.99 300m: 3:47.84 39.00 400m: 5:03.29 37.38

5. VUCIC, Iva 10 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 5:21.63+0,77 397
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:55.10 40.66 250m: 3:18.23 41.83 350m: 4:41.11 41.31

100m: 1:14.44 39.00 200m: 2:36.40 41.30 300m: 3:59.80 41.57 400m: 5:21.63 40.52

6. ČAJIĆ, Lamija 10 Novi Grad, SA 5:28.07+0,73 374
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:00.76 41.88 250m: 3:25.17 41.99 350m: 4:48.76 41.80

100m: 1:18.88 40.93 200m: 2:43.18 42.42 300m: 4:06.96 41.79 400m: 5:28.07 39.31

7. ORELJ, Sara 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 5:31.12+0,85 364
50m: 37.26 37.26 150m: 2:02.54 42.18 250m: 3:27.40 41.75 350m: 4:51.56 41.20

100m: 1:20.36 43.10 200m: 2:45.65 43.11 300m: 4:10.36 42.96 400m: 5:31.12 39.56

8. PLANINŠEC, Nuša 10 PA Kurent Ptuj 5:31.42+0,96 363
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:58.34 42.28 250m: 3:23.87 43.32 350m: 4:50.77 43.64

100m: 1:16.06 40.31 200m: 2:40.55 42.21 300m: 4:07.13 43.26 400m: 5:31.42 40.65

9. MARINOVIC, Sara 11 ASKÖ SK Traun 5:37.40+0,70 344
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:04.40 43.94 250m: 3:32.02 44.39 350m: 4:58.37 42.99

100m: 1:20.46 42.48 200m: 2:47.63 43.23 300m: 4:15.38 43.36 400m: 5:37.40 39.03

10. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:41.61+0,86 331
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 4:59.64 3:37.76 300m: 4:16.18 1:28.66

100m: 1:21.88 41.56 200m: 2:47.52 400m: 5:41.61 1:25.43

11. BAJIC, Sara 11 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 5:48.73+0,82 311
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:05.47 44.77 250m: 3:35.70 44.81 350m: 5:06.04 44.34

100m: 1:20.70 43.21 200m: 2:50.89 45.42 300m: 4:21.70 46.00 400m: 5:48.73 42.69

12. STANETIĆ, Sofija 11 Olymp, BL 5:55.01+0,78 295
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:09.09 46.64 250m: 3:42.10 47.26 350m: 5:13.32 46.07

100m: 1:22.45 44.31 200m: 2:54.84 45.75 300m: 4:27.25 45.15 400m: 5:55.01 41.69

W 3

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:22.50+0,81 394
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:55.16 40.36 250m: 3:18.81 41.46 350m: 4:43.34 41.77

100m: 1:14.80 39.38 200m: 2:37.35 42.19 300m: 4:01.57 42.76 400m: 5:22.50 39.16

2. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 5:57.04+1,09 290
50m: 40.91 40.91 150m: 2:12.15 45.52 250m: 3:43.38 45.75 350m: 5:13.77 44.26

100m: 1:26.63 45.72 200m: 2:57.63 45.48 300m: 4:29.51 46.13 400m: 5:57.04 43.27
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 20, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, W 3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

3. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 6:02.60+0,78 277
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:10.75 45.84 250m: 3:45.35 47.36 350m: 5:19.90 47.05

100m: 1:24.91 45.71 200m: 2:57.99 47.24 300m: 4:32.85 47.50 400m: 6:02.60 42.70
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